This page of product is RoHS compliant.
D
io
de
s
&
 R
ec

© Copyright 2016 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2016 Mouser Electronics
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
NXP
Part No.
Nom.
Volt
(V)
Test Curr.
(mA)
Ptot
(mW)
Price Each
1 10 100
771-BZX84-C3V6-T/R BZX84-C3V6 3.6 5 250 .15 .135 .048
771-BZX84-C3V9-T/R BZX84-C3V9 3.9 5 250 .15 .135 .048
771-BZX84-C4V3-T/R BZX84-C4V3 4.3 5 250 .15 .135 .048
771-BZX84-C4V7-T/R BZX84-C4V7 4.7 5 250 .15 .135 .048
771-BZX84-C5V1-T/R BZX84-C5V1 5.1 5 250 .15 .135 .048
771-BZX84-C5V6-T/R BZX84-C5V6 5.6 5 250 .15 .135 .048
771-BZX84-C6V2-T/R BZX84-C6V2 6.2 5 250 .15 .135 .048
771-BZX84-C6V8-T/R BZX84-C6V8 6.8 5 250 .15 .135 .048
771-BZX84-C7V5-T/R BZX84-C7V5 7.5 5 250 .15 .135 .048
771-BZX84-C8V2-T/R BZX84-C8V2 8.2 5 250 .15 .135 .048
771-BZX84-C9V1-T/R BZX84-C9V1 9.1 5 250 .15 .135 .048
771-BZX84-C10-T/R BZX84-C10 10 5 250 .15 .135 .048
771-BZX84-C11-T/R BZX84-C11 11 5 250 .15 .135 .048
771-BZX84-C12-T/R BZX84-C12 12 5 250 .15 .135 .048
771-BZX84-C13-T/R BZX84-C13 13 5 250 .15 .135 .048
771-BZX84-C15-T/R BZX84-C15 15 5 250 .15 .135 .048
771-BZX84-C16-T/R BZX84-C16 16 5 250 .15 .135 .048
771-BZX84-C18-T/R BZX84-C18 18 5 250 .15 .135 .048
771-BZX84-C20-T/R BZX84-C20 20 5 250 .15 .135 .048
771-BZX84-C22-T/R BZX84-C22 22 5 250 .15 .135 .048
771-BZX84-C24-T/R BZX84-C24 24 5 250 .15 .135 .048
771-BZX84-C30-T/R BZX84-C30 30 5 250 .15 .135 .048
771-BZX84-C33-T/R BZX84-C33 33 5 250 .15 .135 .048
771-BZX84-C36-T/R BZX84-C36 36 5 250 .15 .135 .048
771-BZX84-C43-T/R BZX84-C43 43 5 250 .15 .135 .048
771-BZX84-C47-T/R BZX84-C47 47 5 250 .15 .135 .048
771-BZX84-C56-T/R BZX84-C56 56 5 250 .15 .135 .048
771-BZX84-C62-T/R BZX84-C62 62 5 250 .15 .135 .048
BZX84 Series Zener Diodes: SOT-23/TO-236AB Tol 5% (Cont.)
(Available in 1% and 2% Tol)
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
771-BZX585-C16-T/R BZX585-C16 16 5 300 .36 .236 .101
771-BZX585-C18-T/R BZX585-C18 18 5 300 .36 .236 .101
771-BZX585-C33115 BZX585-C33115 33 5 300 .36 .236 .101
BZX585 Series Zener Diodes: SOD-523 (SC79) Tol 5%
(Also Available in 2% Tol)
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
771-BZV49-C2V4-T/R BZV49-C2V4 2.4 5 1000 .56 .448 .282
771-BZV49-C12-T/R BZV49-C12 12 5 1000 .56 .448 .282
771-BZV90-C18115 BZV90-C18115 18 5 1500 .70 .562 .362
771-PDZ2.4B-T/R PDZ2.4B 2.43 2.63 5 .39 .256 .107
771-PDZ47B115 PDZ47B115 4.55 4.75 5 .35 .233 .097
771-PDZ5.1B-T/R PDZ5.1B 4.96 5.2 5 .39 .256 .107
771-PDZ5.6B-T/R PDZ5.6B 5.48 5.73 5 .36 .241 .10
771-PDZ82B115 PDZ82B115 8.02 8.36 5 .39 .256 .107
771-PDZ15B-T/R PDZ15B 14.34 14.98 5 .35 .233 .097
771-PDZ18B-T/R PDZ18B 17.56 18.35 5 .39 .256 .107
771-PDZ36B-T/R PDZ36B 35.07 36.87 5 .39 .256 .107
BZX884 Series Zener Diodes: SOD-882 Tol 5%
(Also Available in 2% Tol)
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
771-BZX79-C3V3-T/R BZX79-C3V3 3.3 5 500 .13 .115 .04
771-BZX79-C4V7-T/R BZX79-C4V7 4.7 5 500 .13 .115 .04
771-BZX79-C5V1-T/R BZX79-C5V1 5.1 5 500 .13 .115 .04
771-BZX79-C8V2-T/R BZX79-C8V2 8.2 5 500 .13 .115 .04
BZX79 Series Zener Diodes: SOD-27 (DO35) Tol 5%
(Also Available in 2% Tol)
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
771-BZV55-C3V6-T/R BZV55-C3V6 3.6 5 500 .19 .167 .059
771-BZV55-C4V3-T/R BZV55-C4V3 4.3 5 500 .19 .167 .059
771-BZV55-C4V7-T/R BZV55-C4V7 4.7 5 500 .19 .167 .059
771-BZV55-C5V1-T/R BZV55-C5V1 5.1 5 500 .19 .167 .059
771-BZV55-C5V6-T/R BZV55-C5V6 5.6 5 500 .19 .167 .059
771-BZV55-C6V2-T/R BZV55-C6V2 6.2 5 500 .19 .167 .059
771-BZV55-C10-T/R BZV55-C10 10 5 500 .19 .167 .059
771-BZV55-C12-T/R BZV55-C12 12 5 500 .19 .167 .059
771-BZV55-C36-T/R BZV55-C36 36 5 500 .19 .167 .059
771-BZV55-C39-T/R BZV55-C39 39 5 500 .19 .167 .059
771-BZV55-C47115 BZV55-C47115 47 5 500 .19 .167 .059
BZV55 Series Zener Diodes: SOD-80C Tol 5% (Also Available in 2% Tol)
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
771-BZT52H-C2V4-T/R BZT52H-C2V4 2.4 5 830 .33 .218 .091
771-BZT52H-C3V3-T/R BZT52H-C3V3 3.3 5 830 .33 .218 .091
771-BZT52H-C3V6-T/R BZT52H-C3V6 3.6 5 830 .33 .218 .091
771-BZT52H-C4V7-T/R BZT52H-C4V7 4.7 5 830 .33 .218 .091
771-BZT52H-C5V1-T/R BZT52H-C5V1 5.1 5 830 .33 .218 .091
771-BZT52H-C5V6115 BZT52H-C5V6115 5.6 5 830 .33 .218 .091
771-BZT52H-C6V2-T/R BZT52H-C6V2 6.2 5 830 .33 .218 .091
771-BZT52H-C6V8115 BZT52H-C6V8115 6.8 5 830 .33 .218 .091
771-BZT52H-C15115 BZT52H-C15115 15 5 830 .33 .218 .091
771-BZT52H-C68115 BZT52H-C68115 68 5 830 .33 .218 .091
BZT52H Series Zener Diodes: SOD-123F Tol 5%
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.

MOUSER
STOCK NO.
NXP
Part No. Package Configuration VR
(V)
IF
(A)
VF Max. (mV)
@ IF Max.
IR Max. (mA)
@ VR Max.
trr
(ns)
Price Each
1 10 100
771-PMEG2002AESF315 PMEG2002AESF,315 SOD-962-2 Single 20 0.2 245 0.005 1.9 .34 .229 .098
771-PMEG2002ESF315 PMEG2002ESF,315 SOD-962-2 Single 20 0.2 310 0.00037 1.9 .34 .229 .098
771-PMEG3002AESFYL PMEG3002AESFYL SOD-962-2 Single 30 0.2 250 0.004 1.42 .34 .227 .097
771-PMEG3002ESFYL PMEG3002ESFYL SOD-962-2 Single 30 0.2 310 0.00033 1.42 .34 .227 .097
771-PMEG4002AESFYL PMEG4002AESFYL SOD-962-2 Single 40 0.2 250 0.003 1.25 .34 .227 .097
771-PMEG4002ESFYL PMEG4002ESFYL SOD-962-2 Single 40 0.2 315 0.00024 1.28 .34 .227 .097
771-PMEG3005AESFYL PMEG3005AESFYL SOD-962-2 Single 30 0.5 250 0.004 1.37 .34 .227 .097
771-PMEG3005ESFYL PMEG3005ESFYL SOD-962-2 Single 30 0.5 310 0.00033 1.42 .34 .227 .097
771-PMEG4005AESFYL PMEG4005AESFYL SOD-962-2 Single 40 0.5 250 0.003 1.25 .34 .227 .097
771-PMEG4005ESFYL PMEG4005ESFYL SOD-962-2 Single 40 0.5 315 0.00024 1.28 .34 .227 .097
LOW VF MEGA SCHOTTKY RECTIFIERS
LOW VF SCHOTTKY DIODES (CONT.) For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
NXP
Part No. Package Configuration Features
IF Max.
(A)
VR Max.
(V)
VF Max. (mV)
@ IF Max.
IR Max. (mA)
@ VR Max.
Price Each
1 10 100
771-PMEG1020EH-T/R PMEG1020EH SOD-123 Single Very Low VF 2 10 460 3 .38 .287 .16
771-PMEG1020EJ-T/R PMEG1020EJ SOD-323 Single Very Low VF 2 10 460 3 .38 .287 .16
771-PMEG2020EH-T/R PMEG2020EH SOD-123 Single Very Low VF 2 20 525 0.2 .41 .307 .171
771-PMEG2020AEA-T/R PMEG2020AEA SOD-323 Single Very Low VF 2 20 525 0.2 .41 .307 .171
771-PMEG2020EJ-T/R PMEG2020EJ SOD-323 Single Very Low VF 2 20 525 0.2 .41 .307 .171
771-PMEG3020EH-T/R PMEG3020EH SOD-123 Single Very Low VF 2 30 620 1 .41 .307 .171
771-PMEG3020EJ-T/R PMEG3020EJ SOD-323 Single Very Low VF 2 30 620 1 .41 .307 .171
771-PMEG1030EH-T/R PMEG1030EH SOD-123 Single Very Low VF 3 10 530 3 .48 .359 .20
771-PMEG1030EJ-T/R PMEG1030EJ SOD-323 Single Very Low VF 3 10 530 3 .48 .359 .20
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
771-BZX84-C2V4-T/R BZX84-C2V4 2.4 5 250 .15 .135 .048
771-BZX84-C2V7-T/R BZX84-C2V7 2.7 5 250 .15 .135 .048
771-BZX84-C3V0-T/R BZX84-C3V0 3.0 5 250 .15 .135 .048
771-BZX84-C3V3-T/R BZX84-C3V3 3.3 5 250 .15 .135 .048
BZX84 Series Zener Diodes: SOT-23/TO-236AB Tol 5%
(Available in 1% and 2% Tol)
ZENER DIODES (CONT.)
SOD-323 SOD-962-2 SOD-66 SOD-27